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Subject: FW: Citizens Application for TDC
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The only one I see for the TDC is from June 5.  Here’s a screen shot (It’s the best I can get):
 






 
 

From: Kimberly Morgan <Kimberly.Morgan@claycountygov.com> 
Sent: Monday, June 27, 2022 6:20 PM
To: Teresa Capo <Teresa.Capo@claycountygov.com>; Dawn Schull <Dawn.Schull@claycountygov.com>
Cc: Laura Christmas <Laura.Christmas@claycountygov.com>; Charles Montoya <charles.montoya@claycountygov.com>; Troy Nagle <Troy.Nagle@claycountygov.com>; Connor L. Mathews
<connor.mathews@claycountygov.com>
Subject: Fwd: Citizens Application
 
Dawn, thank you so much for hunting these down. A citizen called about his application and it hadn't come through  but is on this list!
 
I am forwarding this to Teresa Capo, since she deals with all Board Committee applications.
 
Thanks again!
Have a joy-filled day!
 
Kimberly Morgan 
Director of Tourism
Cell: 904-295-5802
Www.exploreclay.com
 

From: Dawn Schull <Dawn.Schull@claycountygov.com>
Sent: Monday, June 27, 2022, 8:47 AM
To: Kimberly Morgan <Kimberly.Morgan@claycountygov.com>; Connor L. Mathews <connor.mathews@claycountygov.com>
Cc: Charles Montoya <charles.montoya@claycountygov.com>; Laura Christmas <Laura.Christmas@claycountygov.com>; Troy Nagle <Troy.Nagle@claycountygov.com>
Subject: Citizens Application
 
Good morning.  Attached are the responses we have received from the Citizens Application on the website. 
 
Online forms were down for a couple of days last week.  Stan was able to work with Granicus to get our forms back up.  Everything is working now.
 
Kimberly and Connor,

The latest responses are at the bottom of the excel sheet that is attached.
 
Have a great day!
 

Dawn Schull
Web Design
 
Clay County Board of County Commissioners
OPT Division
2519 State Road 16 W
Green Cove Springs, FL 32043
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